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203 - Boys U15 400 Meter Dash - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Heat 1 Start Time: 04:31 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 510 Agreda ISKL 55.720   q

2 386 Shan Kamahl KLASS 56.423   q

3 8 Hasamnis GISKL 59.006   q

4 235 Yong KTJ 61.293   q

5 455 Shahril ISP 70.461  

- 305 Go BSKL DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 04:34 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 548 Slavich Etel ISKL 58.138   q

2 357 Yap BSKL 59.874   q

3 236 Sasaki KTJ 60.095   q

4 56 Leach GISKL 63.776  

5 454 Matsuda ISP 63.867  

Heat 3 Start Time: 04:38 pm

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 13 Mehta GISKL 56.914   q

2 452 Adachi ISP 62.224  

3 503 Olson ISKL 62.325  

4 234 Suzuki KTJ 62.514  

5 349 Templing BSKL 69.563  
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Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Boys U15 400 Meter Dash
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 510 Agreda ISKL 55.720 q

2 1 386 Shan Kamahl KLASS 56.423 q

3 3 13 Mehta GISKL 56.914 q

4 2 548 Slavich Etel ISKL 58.138 q

5 1 8 Hasamnis GISKL 59.006 q

6 2 357 Yap BSKL 59.874 q

7 2 236 Sasaki KTJ 60.095 q

8 1 235 Yong KTJ 61.293 q

9 3 452 Adachi ISP 62.224

10 3 503 Olson ISKL 62.325

11 3 234 Suzuki KTJ 62.514

12 2 56 Leach GISKL 63.776

13 2 454 Matsuda ISP 63.867

14 3 349 Templing BSKL 69.563

15 1 455 Shahril ISP 70.461

- 1 305 Go BSKL DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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